

MEDIA CONSENT FORM

Thank you for choosing Millard's Crossing for your media venue! Our historic village offers unique outdoor and indoor locations for your photoshoot. Please indicate below how you would like to partner with us.

I will pay the \$50 session fee for outdoor only photography/videography.
I will pay the \$100 session fee for indoor/outdoor photography/videography
I will grant Millard's Crossing access to use my images on their website ar
social media pages (Facebook and Instagram).
social media pages (I accoon and mstagram).

- ➤ Confetti, glitter and other loose materials that are detrimental to the environment are not allowed at the village.
- ➤ Millard's Crossing Historic Village does not allow boudoir or nude photography anywhere on our property.
- ➤ All photographers/videographers will be responsible for any damages or injuries related to use of the village for their sessions.
- ➤ Millard's Crossing is not responsible for lost, damaged or stolen equipment.
- ➤ Photographs taken at Millard's Crossing may not be sold, published, reproduced, transferred, distributed, or otherwise commercially exploited without the express written consent of the Village. Any photographs that may be authorized for use must give location credit as Millard's Crossing Historic Village in Nacogdoches, Texas. Please tag us on Facebook.
- ➤ Please be courteous and considerate to other village guests and always allow enough room for other visitors to pass without difficulty.

Name:	Phone:
Email:	
Photographer Signature:	Date: